86393 AFA

86394 AFA
86431 AFA

88045 ANG
86408 CPO
87912 INR
88284 LAH
87966 RLG

87522 SYD
86587 SYP

5005 RVC

5855 RVC
6920 UO02

6339 UO1
5091 UO1
5256 UO1
5905 RVC
5384 U001

5708 UO1
5447 U01

African & African Diaspora

AADS Theory

Research Methods and Scholarly Writing in
AADS

AADS Graduate Colloquium

Latin American Seminar (crosslisted with GEA
6409-U01 Violence and Healing
Comparative Politics

Conflict Peace in Africa

Readings in Latin American History

Rasta, Voodoo, Santeria

Advanced Readings in Race, Gender, and
Sexuality

Development and Postdevelopment

[Ctass NorfSubject Jlcatalog [Sectionf[CourseTite Jrast |

Queleey

Rahier
Cadely

Oslender
Clealand
Clark
Verna
Wuaku

Patil
Hintzen



Studies
FirstName Joays  [rime |

Andrea Both
Jean Both
Jean-Robert Both
Ulrich M 10:00AM-12:40PM Both
Danielle T 2:00-4:45 PM Both
John R 10:00AM-12:40PM Both
Chantalle Both
Albert T 5:00-7:40 PM Both
Vrushali R 11:00AM-1:40PM  Both
Percy R 5:00-7:40 PM Both



