African & African Diaspora Fall 2019 Graduate Course Sch

				O T'(l .	
Class Nbr	Subject	Catalog	Section	Course Title	Last
86393	AFA	5005	RVC	AADS Theory	Queleey
				Research Methods and Scholarly Writing in	
86394	AFA	5855	RVC	AADS	Rahier
86431	AFA	6920	U02	AADS Graduate Colloquium	Cadely
				Latin American Seminar (crosslisted with GEA	
88045	ANG	6339	U01	6409-U01 Violence and Healing	Oslender
86408	СРО	5091	U01	Comparative Politics	Clealand
87912	INR	5256	U01	Conflict Peace in Africa	Clark
88284	LAH	5905	RVC	Readings in Latin American History	Verna
87966	RLG	5384	U01	Rasta, Voodoo, Santeria	Wuaku
				Advanced Readings in Race, Gender, and	
87522	SYD	5708	U01	Sexuality	Patil
86587	SYP	5447	U01	Development and Postdevelopment	Hintzen

Studies edule Certificate First Name Days Time Andrea Both Jean Both Jean-Robert Both Ulrich Μ 10:00AM-12:40PM Both Danielle Τ 2:00-4:45 PM Both

10:00AM-12:40PM

5:00-7:40 PM

5:00-7:40 PM

11:00AM-1:40PM

Both

Both

Both

Both

Both

John

Albert

Vrushali

Percy

Chantalle

R

Т

R

R